Profec Nr. 340 Unionskobling
stobejern galvaniseret 1 1/2"
indvendig gevind 25bar DVGW
type konisk (1034008

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Godkendelse

Tilslutning

Fitting nr.

Temperatur reekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

konisk

stebejern

galvaniseret

DVGW

indvendig gevind

Nr. 340

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

11/2"

70 mm

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

68 mm

11/2"

11/2"

24 mm

24 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



PRODUKTINFORMATION
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